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Aana Jaana K14 www.aana-jaana.com 

Above the Fray J2 www.hilltribeart.com 

Alexandra the Art of Yarn I6 www.alexandratheartofyarn.com 

Always Be Kind Yarn I4 www.alwaysbekindyarn.com 

Ars Eclectica F6   

Art and Alchemy Fiber Arts E8 www.artandalchemyfiberarts.com 

Art Fiber Frenzy H15 www.etsy.com/shop/artfiberfrenzy  

Aurora Colony Fiberarts J15   

Badger Mountain Farm G2   

Bead Biz E13 www.beadbiz.org 

Bellwether Wool Co F2 www.bellwetherwool.com 

Bide A Wee Farm I16 www.bideaweefarm.com  

Black Sheep Newsletter H2 www.blacksheepnewsletter.net  

Blackberry Patch H4   

Canon Hand Dyes & Dragonfly Fibers G9 www.canonhanddyes.com  

Celestial Farms D16   

Cerulean Orchid B14 www.ceruleanorchid.com 

Clemes & Clemes F18 https://clemes.com  

Compass Moon Creations D13 www.compassmooncreations.etsy.com 

Crabtree Farm E5   

Creative with Clay E12 www.creativewithclay.com 

Dawn's Custom Carding H13 www.dawns-custom-carding.com 

Desert Panda Fiber Arts J5 www.desertpandafiberarts.com 

Dicentra Designs I13 www.dicentradesigns.net  

Duncan Fiber Enterprises K13 www.duncancarders.com 

Ellen's Wooly Wonders K7 www.ellenswoolywonders.com 

Eugene Textile Center A13  www.eugenetextilecenter.com/ 

Fiber Synergy D2 
 Fox Hollow Farm E17 
 Ghost Knitter L11 www.ghostknitter.com 

Goldenwood Soap Company F8 www.goldenwoodsoap.com 

Grace's Cases Designs K4 www.gracescases.etsy.com 

Greenwood Fiberworks G13 www.greenwoodfiberworks.com 

Hansen Crafts G16 www.hansencrafts.com 

Hazel Rose Looms K9 www.hazelroselooms.com 

Heritage Fiber L4 www.heritagefiber.co 

Iron Water Ranch H4 www.ironwater.com  

Jax Hats E11 www.jaxhats.com 
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Jenkins Woodworking E14 www.yarntools.com 

Knitty Gritty Fiber Arts C14 www.knittinggritty.com 

Kunihiro Pottery E7 www.mkwares.net 

Lani's Lana/Warner Mtn H16   

Lavender Acres Alpacas I9   

Linda A. Garratt Pottery I17 www.garratt-studio.com 

Little Bird Pottery I12 www.littlebirdpottery.net 

Little Hawk Yarns K2 www.littlehawkyarns.com 

Loose Ends Fiberworks J17 www.pheasantcreekranch.com  

Mackenzie Textiles L14 jensenspinner@gmail.com 

MarcyBell Jewelry G7 www.marcybell.com 

Mendocino Wool & Fiber Inc I8 www.mendowool.com 

Mossy Log Baskets F12 www.instagram.com/mossylog.baskets/  

Mountain Shadow Ranch H8 www.mountain-shadow-ranch.net 

MUWD Designs F9 www.MUWDdesigns.com 

Nana’s Choice L16 www.nanaschoice.net  

Nebo Rock Textiles F11 
 Northwest Cashmere Association G8 www.nwcashmere.org 

Pacific Knit Co L2 www.pacificknitco.com 

Paolas Pacas J10 www.paolaspacas.com 

Peppermint Pastures C16   

Purly Shell I10 www.purlyshellyarn.com 

Rock N' More Accents J7 www.rocknmoreaccents.com 

Rodger Family Farm D8 www.rodgerfamilyfibermill.com 

Schildt Ranch/Bear Dog Yarns G11   

Shaggy Bear Farms H10 www.shaggybearfarms.com 

Sharon Bedford Designs L5 www.sharonbedford.com 

Shuttle Creek Weaving K12 www.shuttlecreek.com 

Sinfully Soft E16 www.sinfullysoft.com 

Siren of the Skeins J13   

Sojourn Collection J8 www.sojourncollection.com 

SpinGlitz/SpinOlution D6 www.spinglitz.com 

Spinner's Candy D10   

Springtime Farm F10 www.snugglytoes.com 

Star Eagle Fiber E18   

Stone Cottage Pottery I2 www.stonecottagepotteryandfarm.com 

Teresa Ruch Designs K10 www.teresaruchdesigns.com 

Terra Bella Homestead Farm K8 www.terrabella-farm.com 
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The Bag Ladies of Sequim E10 www.thebagladiesofsequimwa.com 

The Fiber Addict LLC F14 www.thefiberaddict.com 

The Yarn Underground D3 www.yarnunderground.com 

Thedoza's Angoras D11   

Three Fates Yarn F7 www.threefatesyarns.com 

Trillium Valley Farm L9   

Twitchy Hands F16 www.twitchyhands.com 

Valley Oak Wool Mill G6 www.valleyoakwoolmill.com  

Weave Montana A12   

Wee Woolies Fiber Arts H4 https://www.weewoolliesfiberarts.com/  

Wild Wool Farm F13 www.wildwoolfarm.com 

Windmill Crest Farms G3 www.windmillcrestfarms.com 

Woolee Winder J11 www.wooleewinder.com 

Wooly Walkers E2 www.woolywalkers.com 

ZZ Alpacas K15 www.zzaplacas.com 

Used Equipment Booth F19   

Contests K6   
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